
R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely

101 Czanik László - Dobay Dóra RÓK And Roll - Musztáng 1 5,5 1 4,8 2 5,6 1 4,5 2 5,0 1

40 Lénárt János - Ács Vivienn Kenguru, Debrecen 2 4,9 3 5,2 1 4,9 3 4,8 1 4,8 2

109 Barabás Dániel - Béres Dorina RÓK And Roll, Budapest 3 5,0 2 4,8 2 4,9 3 3,7 7 4,6 3

75 Toma Patrik - Apró Lili Rock And Magic - Négy Muskétás 4 4,9 3 4,4 7 5,2 2 3,8 5 2,3 13

110 Meskó Patrik - Poncz Zsófia RÓK And Roll, Budapest 5 4,4 6 4,6 5 4,0 12 3,8 5 3,7 4

41 Szarvas Ferenc - Pénzes Viktória Kenguru, Debrecen 6 4,4 6 4,7 4 4,6 6 4,0 3 3,3 7

1 Tibold Márton - Tibold Eszter Black Bunny, Pápa 7 4,5 5 4,5 6 4,5 7 3,9 4 3,3 7

48 Gyömbér Péter - Sándor Fanni Masters, Budapest 8 3,9 8 4,0 10 4,8 5 3,7 7 3,7 4

28 Veréb Gergő - Hamza Csenge Grasshoppers, Eger 9 3,9 8 4,3 9 3,9 13 3,3 9 3,6 6

58 Polyánki Benedek - Kiss Mercédesz Musztáng, Budapest 10 3,8 10 4,4 7 3,9 13 3,3 9 2,3 13

94 Szabó Áron Benedek - Cselédi Lili Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 11 3,5 11 3,9 11 4,3 9 3,1 14 2,8 11

32 Magyar Ádám - Vas Lilian Heves, Heves 12 3,5 11 3,7 14 4,3 9 3,2 13 3,1 9

17 Halász Máté - Pászti Eszter Fortuna, Gyöngyös 13 3,5 11 3,9 11 3,7 15 3,3 9 2,6 12

42 Fekete Richard - Chrobák Lili Kenguru, Debrecen 14 3,3 15 3,8 13 4,1 11 3,0 16 3,1 9

98 Bodai Balázs - Hegedüs Hella Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 15 3,3 15 3,7 14 4,5 7 2,7 18 0,7 17

89 Szoljár Zsombor - Dömötör Viktória Rockin Board, Budapest 16 3,5 11 3,5 17 3,6 16 3,1 14 -3,2 20

27 Halmosi Milán - Kelemen Fanni Galaxy, Szombathely 17 3,2 17 3,5 17 3,6 16 3,3 9 -1,3 19

64 Bódi Máté - Oláh Enikő Négy Muskétás, Budapest 18 3,2 17 3,6 16 3,3 18 2,2 19 2,3 13

46 Kirchkeszner Máté - Bartl Zsófia Kid, Veszprém 19 2,1 19 3,0 19 3,3 18 2,8 17 0,9 16

49 Gábor László - Szalma Borka Masters, Budapest 20 0,8 20 1,0 20 1,3 20 2,6 20 0,2 18

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely

48 Gyömbér Péter - Sándor Fanni Masters, Budapest 8 3,8 5 4,7 1 3,9 6 3,8 1 3,9 1

58 Polyánki Benedek - Kiss Mercédesz Musztáng, Budapest 9 4,2 1 4,5 2 4,3 2 3,0 7 3,5 3

28 Veréb Gergő - Hamza Csenge Grasshoppers, Eger 10 4,0 3 4,2 3 4,1 3 3,3 3 3,7 2

32 Magyar Ádám - Vas Lilian Heves, Heves 11 4,1 2 4,2 3 4,0 4 3,4 2 3,0 4

17 Halász Máté - Pászti Eszter Fortuna, Gyöngyös 12 3,5 9 3,7 8 4,4 1 3,2 5 2,9 5

94 Szabó Áron Benedek - Cselédi Lili Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 13 4,0 3 3,9 5 3,9 6 2,8 10 0,8 10

27 Halmosi Milán - Kelemen Fanni Galaxy, Szombathely 14 3,6 7 3,9 5 2,9 12 3,3 3 -0,9 11

49 Gábor László - Szalma Borka Masters, Budapest 15 3,7 6 3,7 8 3,8 8 2,9 9 2,1 7

89 Szoljár Zsombor - Dömötör Viktória Rockin Board, Budapest 16 3,3 11 3,9 5 3,8 8 3,1 6 -3,2 13

64 Bódi Máté - Oláh Enikő Négy Muskétás, Budapest 17 3,5 9 3,7 8 3,7 10 3,0 7 2,7 6

98 Bodai Balázs - Hegedüs Hella Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 18 3,6 7 3,6 11 3,7 10 2,8 10 2,1 7

42 Fekete Richard - Chrobák Lili Kenguru, Debrecen 19 3,2 12 3,5 12 4,0 4 2,7 12 2,1 7

46 Kirchkeszner Máté - Bartl Zsófia Kid, Veszprém 20 1,6 13 3,5 12 2,8 13 2,6 13 -3,0 12

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely

101 Czanik László - Dobay Dóra RÓK And Roll - Musztáng 1 5,6 1 5,1 2 5,6 1 4,5 2 5,3 1

40 Lénárt János - Ács Vivienn Kenguru, Debrecen 2 5,1 2 5,3 1 4,4 6 4,6 1 4,8 2

109 Barabás Dániel - Béres Dorina RÓK And Roll, Budapest 3 4,8 3 4,9 3 4,9 3 3,6 6 4,8 2

41 Szarvas Ferenc - Pénzes Viktória Kenguru, Debrecen 4 4,6 5 4,8 4 4,8 4 4,3 3 2,0 13

110 Meskó Patrik - Poncz Zsófia RÓK And Roll, Budapest 5 4,5 6 4,4 9 4,7 5 3,6 6 4,8 2

1 Tibold Márton - Tibold Eszter Black Bunny, Pápa 6 4,3 7 4,8 4 4,2 7 3,7 4 3,8 6

75 Toma Patrik - Apró Lili Rock And Magic - Négy Muskétás 7 4,8 3 4,3 10 5,2 2 3,4 9 3,4 7

48 Gyömbér Péter - Sándor Fanni Masters, Budapest 8 4,0 8 4,5 8 4,2 7 3,7 4 3,3 8

28 Veréb Gergő - Hamza Csenge Grasshoppers, Eger 9 4,0 8 4,7 7 4,0 10 3,2 12 4,0 5

17 Halász Máté - Pászti Eszter Fortuna, Gyöngyös 10 3,2 14 3,9 12 4,2 7 3,4 9 3,2 9

58 Polyánki Benedek - Kiss Mercédesz Musztáng, Budapest 11 3,8 11 4,8 4 3,2 13 3,5 8 3,0 10

94 Szabó Áron Benedek - Cselédi Lili Rocky-Dilly, Celldömölk 12 3,9 10 3,8 13 3,4 12 3,3 11 2,5 11

32 Magyar Ádám - Vas Lilian Heves, Heves 13 3,5 13 3,7 14 3,7 11 3,2 12 2,4 12

27 Halmosi Milán - Kelemen Fanni Galaxy, Szombathely 14 3,8 11 4,2 11 3,1 14 2,9 14 1,9 14

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely

101 Czanik László - Dobay Dóra RÓK And Roll - Musztáng 1

40 Lénárt János - Ács Vivienn Kenguru, Debrecen 2

109 Barabás Dániel - Béres Dorina RÓK And Roll, Budapest 3

41 Szarvas Ferenc - Pénzes Viktória Kenguru, Debrecen 4

1 Tibold Márton - Tibold Eszter Black Bunny, Pápa 5

75 Toma Patrik - Apró Lili Rock And Magic - Négy Muskétás 6

110 Meskó Patrik - Poncz Zsófia RÓK And Roll, Budapest 7
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